The information contained in this document has been carefully researched and is, to the best of our
knowledge, accurate. However, we assume no liability for any product failures or damages, immediate or
consequential, resulting from the use of the information provided herein. Our products are not intended for
use in systems in which failures of product could result in personal injury. All trademarks mentioned herein
are property of their respective owners. All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Datasheet
ADVANTECH
MIO-5377

Block Diagram
MIO-5377
Ordering Information
Part No. CPU TDP Max Frequency Cable Kit Thermal Solution Operating Temperature
MIO-5377C7P-Q5A1 i7-1270PE 28W 4.5GHz Y Active 0 ~ 60 °C
MIO-5377C7-Q7A1 i7-1265UE 15W 4.7GHz Y Passive 0 ~ 60 °C
MIO-5377C5-Q4A1 i5-1245UE 15W 4.4GHz Y Passive 0 ~ 60 °C
MIO-5377C3-Q4A1 i3-1215UE 15W 4.4GHz Y Passive 0 ~ 60 °C
MIO-5377CR-S0A1 7305E 15W NA Y Passive 0 ~ 60 °C
Packing List
Part No. Description Quantity
MIO-5377 SBC
Startup Manual
1700006291 SATA cable 30cm 1
1700031583-01 SATA Power cable, 15P/1*2P-2.0 35cm 1
1700030406-01 M Cable 2*5P-2.0/USB-A 4P(F)*2 20cm 1